PLAKA-SOLUTIONS.COM
For further infomation, please contact your Leviat office.
Belgium : info.plaka.be@leviat.com / + 32 (0) 2 582 29 45
France : info.plaka.fr@leviat.com / +33 (0) 5 34 25 54 82
Page 1 of 6
PLAKA - COUPLERBOX
Coupler jointing system
REF 01.02.01 - Version V02 - 19/04/2021

PLCAF25(Lmm)
PLCAF28(Lmm)
PLCAF32(Lmm)
PLCAF40(Lmm)
Dimensions - Type CAC
Bar diameter
[mm]
dBr *
[mm]
𝐿1𝑚𝑖𝑛**
[mm]
𝐿𝑂𝑚𝑖𝑛**
[mm]
Reference code for special lengths
[]
12 100 140 210 PLCAC12(Lmm)
14 100 150 210 PLCAC14(Lmm)
16 100 180 210 PLCAC16(Lmm)
20 150 210 260 PLCAC20(Lmm)
25 200 260 300 PLCAC25(Lmm)
28 200 260 300 PLCAC28(Lmm)
32 250 300 300 PLCAC32(Lmm)
40 300 410 400 PLCAC40(Lmm)
* Other bending diameters are possible.
**  Coupler type CAC is folded consistently with abovementioned folding mandrels with diameter dBr. This results in a minimum
 length 𝐿1min and 𝐿𝑜𝑚𝑖𝑛.

This sheet, written with great care, supersedes all previous versions. The technical information on the design, models, illustrations, design values and specifications are
believed to be accurate. PLAKA makes no warranties (expressed or implied) as to its accuracy and assumes no liability in connection with non suitable use of this product.
We reserve the right to modify the contents of this form without prior notice.
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Dimensions Monobox
ϕ bar
[mm]
A x B
[mm x mm]
H
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Code
[]
12 70 x 70 25 0,08 PLCBOXS12
14 70 x 70 25 0,08 PLCBOXS12
16 70 x 70 25 0,08 PLCBOXS16
20 70 x 70 25 0,08 PLCBOXS16
25 70 x 70 25 0,08 PLCBOXS25
28 70 x 70 25 0,07 PLCBOXS28
32 70 x 70 25 0,07 PLCBOXS32
40 70 x 70 25 0,07 PLCBOXS40
Cover
12-40 70 x 70 20 0,02 PLCBOXVPM
Dimensions Multibox (Length = 1,2m)
ϕ bar
[mm]
G
[mm]
H
[mm]
Weight (cover included)
[kg/1]
Reference code
[]
12 60 28 0,50 PLCBOX12...**
14 60 28 0,50 PLCBOX12...**
16 60 28 0,50 PLCBOX16...**
20 60 28 0,50 PLCBOX16...**
25 60 28 0,50 PLCBOX25...**
28 60 28 0,50 PLCBOX28...**
32 60 28 0,50 PLCBOX32...**
40 90 28 0,50 PLCBOX40...**
* ... = centre distance holes [mm] (x = 100, 150 or 200mm)
PLAKA-SOLUTIONS.COM